3/4/2018

20 SPOT

BEST BET

Regular

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

20 SPOT
Totals:

BEST BET

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

o b wWeE

13

40

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$10.00

$10.00
$1.35

$1.35
$37.00
$11.00
$1.00
$5.00
$4.00

$58.00
$10.00

$10.00

$79.35

Winners

$2.00

$2.(
$0.00

$0.(
$33.00
$0.50
$0.13
$2.50
$0.00

$36.1
$10.00

$10.C

$48.1



